
Conference & 
Banquet Facilities

REASONS 
TO SMILE



Martiniere
Bal lroom
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Sandos Cancun is equipped to hold conferences, banquets, 
meetings, and training sessions with a capacity to 
accommodate up to 500 people.

The Martiniere Main Ballroom can accommodate from 10 to 500 

sessions. The Martiniere salon can be divided into 3 sections 
(Martiniere I, Martiniere II and Martiniere III). An independent 
entrance and elegant foyer for Martiniere allows for exclusivity 
and elegance including a private exhibit and refreshment break 
area. 

planning and executing of the events program and related 
activities. 
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Dimensions 
& Capacit ies
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Nombre Salón/Name 
Room Dimensiones Dimensions Altura 

Techo
Ceiling 
Height

Escuela 
Classroom

Banquete 
Banquet "U" Shape Auditorio 

Auditorium
Cóctel 

Cocktail

MTS FT MTS FT TOTAL PAX TOTAL PAX TOTAL PAX TOTAL PAX TOTAL PAX

Martiniere 18 x 32.40 59' x 106' 5.5 18.04' 300 350 90 500 500

Martiniere I+II 18 x 21.60 59' x 70' 5.5 18.04' 200 170 60 250 250

Martiniere I 18 x 10.80 59' x 35' 5.5 18.04' 80 80 40 100 80

Martiniere II 18 x 10.80 59' x 35' 5.5 18.04' 80 80 40 100 80

Martiniere III 18 x 10.80 59' x 35' 5.5 18.04' 80 80 40 100 80

Centro de Negocios/
Business Center

4.49 x 5.69 14.76' x 18.70' 2.7 8' N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
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A la Carte Options

Private Events

Martiniere Ballroom Rental per day
(Includes: Sound system + Microphone + Projector)

Welcome Cocktail (2 hr)

Welcome Cocktail with Appetizers (2 hr)

Private Dinner with Open bar (2 hr)

Price
$ 14 USD per person

$ 35 USD per person

$ 500 USD

$ 30 USD

$ 39 USD

$ 65 USD

Audiovisual
Giant Letter: Initials

Wireless Microphone Rental

Amplified Subwoofer Rental

Amplified speaker rental

Lavalier Microphone Rental

Microphone stand

4 LED lights package

White lounge rental (8 people)

Projector and screen

Clicker

DJ (1 to 4 hours)

Price
$ 510 USD (2 letters)

$130 USD

$205 USD

$205 USD

$ 510 USD

$15 USD

$315 USD

$300 USD

$410 USD

$30 USD

$1,500 USD
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Setup Styles

Auditorium
Maximum capacity: 500
Minimum capacity: 100
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Setup Styles

Classroom
Maximum capacity: 350
Minimum capacity: 80
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Setup Styles

Banquet
Maximum capacity: 500
Minimum capacity: 100
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Setup Styles

“U” shape
Maximum capacity: 90
Minimum capacity: 40
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Setup Styles

Cocktail
Maximum capacity

  500 Minimum capacity: 80
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